
April 2016

T H E  N E W  L E A V E L L E  M C C A M P B E L L  
M I D D L E  S C H O O L

E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



THE NEW LEAVELLE MCCAMPBELL 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

SITE PACKAGE

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Fine Grading
 
 Roadway Sub-base

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 Underground Utilities
  Water
  Sewer
  Power
  Stormdrain 
 
 Curb and gutter

 Modular Walls

 Mass Grading

PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: February 1, 2016

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $3,123,506.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0
 
 Contract Sum to Date:  $3,123,506.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $1,546,370.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

.

.

.

.

.

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



THE NEW LEAVELLE MCCAMPBELL 
MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUILDING PACKAGE

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Underground Utilities
 
 Concrete Footings
 
 Termite Treatment

 Concrete Slab
 
 Masonry Walls

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 None
    
PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: June 1, 2017

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $19,238,883.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0
 
 Contract Sum to Date:  $19,238,883.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $726,877.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

.

.

.

.

.

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

AREA ‘A’ SLAB ON CMU ELECTRICAL ROUGH-IN

PLUMBING ROUGH-N AREA ‘A’ PLUMBING ROUGH-N AREA ‘A’



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

BLOCK GROUTING FOUNDATION’A’ ELECTRICAL BOXES B AND C

CMU WALL 2 SCAFFOLD CRUSH & RUN AT PARKING LOT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

BLOCK GROUTING FOUNDATION’A’ INSULATION AT ELEVATOR PIT

SETTING DOOR FRAME AREA ‘B’ INTERIOR WALL


	cover sheet
	Summary_Site Package
	Summary_Building Package
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2
	Progress Photos_3

